

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 8892/2010(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2009 in WP
No.2800/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SENIOR REG MGR., FOOD CORP.OF INDIA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJAYA KUMAR GUPTA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9036 of 2010
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9056 of 2010
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9106 of 2010
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9159 of 2010
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9218 of 2010
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:30/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Jitender Parmar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) ...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable after two weeks. Dasti in
addition is permitted.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER